JPR-DRY-MH-SANGANER_1
Medansh warehouse LLP. Khasra nos 222/1, 223/1, 224, 225, 226, 227 and 228, Village Pipla Bharat Singh,
Tehsil - Sanganer, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302026

GSTIN : 08AAICK4821A12ZV

GRN
PO No: JAIOO5P18 PO Date: 11-10-
2024
Asn No: JAIOO5A1I Asn Date: 11-10-
Vendor WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED - 2024
Name: Rajasthan Inbound ININTXFNAU Create 11-10-
Vendor 08AAACW4202F1ZQ No: Date: 2024
TinNo: GRN No: GrnCode47806 GRN Date:  11-10-
Vendor H-175, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, MALVIYA 93 2024
Address: NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN - 302017 Invoice GTRJ/24360985 Invoice 11-10-
No: Date: 2024
Challan Challan
No: Date:
Sr v MRP | Exp | Recv ;Jrl:(l:: T‘a,)a(lauI:e CGST SGST/UGST IGST Cess Addt'l | Total
No (INR) | aty aty (INR) (INR) Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount CESS (INR)
Weikfield
1 | Falooda Mix | o, 40 40 | 40.98 | 1639.2 9 147.53 9 147.53 0 0 0 0 1934.26
Kesar Pista
Flavour
Chef's
Basket -
2 Durum 180 24 24 51.43 | 1234.32 6 74.06 6 74.06 0 0 0 0 1382.44
Wheat
Elbow Pasta
Weikfield
3 | Baking Soda 33 100 | 100 | 21.81 2181 9 196.29 9 196.29 0 0 0 0 2573.58
Jar
Chef's
Basket -
4 Durum 180 24 24 51.43 | 1234.32 6 74.06 6 74.06 0 0 0 0 1382.44
Wheat Fusilli
Pasta
Weikfield
5 | FaloodaMix | g5 | 45 | 40 | 40.98 | 1639.2 9 | 14753 | o | 14753 | o 0 0 0 1934.26
Rose Flavour
Pouch
Weikfield
6 Baking 26 100 | 100 | 18.11 1811 6 108.66 6 108.66 0 0 0 0 2028.32
Powder Jar
Chef's
Basket -
Durum
7 180 24 24 51.43 | 1234.32 6 74.06 6 74.06 0 0 0 0 1382.44
Wheat
Penne Pasta
Pouch
Weikfield
Jelly Crystals
8 Pineapple 55 100 | 100 | 36.36 3636 9 327.24 9 327.24 0 0 0 0 4290.48
Flavor
Carton
Weikfield
Falooda Mix
9 | Strawberry 62 40 40 40.98 1639.2 9 147.53 9 147.53 0 0 0 0 1934.26
Flavour
Pouch
Weikfield
Custard
10 Powder 52 100 | 100 | 34.37 3437 9 309.33 9 309.33 0 0 0 0 4055.66
Strawberry
Flavor
Carton




Sr
No

SKU

MRP
(INR)

Exp
qty

Recv
qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable
value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

Cess

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Addt'l
CESS

Total
(INR)

11

Weikfield
Custard
Powder
Vanilla
Flavour

Carton

77

60

60

50.9

3054

274.86

9 274.86

3603.72

12

Weikfield
Jelly Crystals
Delicious
Orange
Flavor
Carton

55

100

100

36.36

3636

327.24

9 327.24

4290.48

13

Weikfield
Custard
Powder

Mango

Flavoured

Carton

52

100

100

34.37

3437

309.33

9 309.33

4055.66

14

Weikfield
Cornflour

90

40

40

62.68

2507.2

150.43

6 150.43

2808.06

15

Weikfield
Jelly Crystals
Strawberry
Flavour
Carton

55

100

100

36.36

3636

327.24

9 327.24

4290.48

16

Weikfield
Custard
Powder

Butterscotch

Flavoured

Carton

52

100

100

34.37

3437

309.33

9 309.33

4055.66

17

Weikfield
Mango
Falooda Mix
Instant
Falooda Mix
Carton

62

40

40

40.98

1639.2

147.53

9 147.53

1934.26

18

Weikfield
Custard
Powder
Vanilla
Flavour

Carton

43

100

100

28.42

2842

255.78

9 255.78

3353.56

19

Weikfield
Baking
Powder Jar

36

100

100

25.07

2507

150.42

6 150.42

2807.84

20

Weikfield
Custard
Powder
Vanilla
Flavour

Carton

165

20

20

109.07

2181.4

196.33

9 196.33

2574.05

21

Weikfield
Jelly Crystals
Raspberry
Flavour
Carton

55

100

100

36.36

3636

327.24

9 327.24

4290.48

22

Weikfield
Jelly Crystals
Mango
Flavour
Carton

55

100

100

36.36

3636

327.24

9 327.24

4290.48

23

Chef's
Basket
Macroni

100

30

30

69.64

2089.2

125.35

6 125.35

2339.9

Total

1582

1582

57923.56

4834.6

4834.6

0

0

67592.76

Amount (INR):

SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO RUPEES AND
SEVENTY SIX PAISE ONLY
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