

JPR-DRY-MH-SANGANER_1

Medansh warehouse LLP. Khasra nos 222/1, 223/1, 224, 225, 226, 227 and 228, Village Pipla Bharat Singh,
Tehsil - Sanganer, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302026

GSTIN : 08AAICK4821A1ZV

GRN

<p>Vendor Name: WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED - Rajasthan</p> <p>Vendor TinNo: 08AAACW4202F1ZQ</p> <p>Vendor Address: H-175, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA, MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN - 302017</p>	<p>PO No: JAI005P18 PO Date: 11-10-2024</p> <p>Asn No: JAI005A1I Asn Date: 11-10-2024</p> <p>Inbound No: IN1N1XFNAU Create Date: 11-10-2024</p> <p>GRN No: GrnCode4780693 GRN Date: 11-10-2024</p> <p>Invoice No: GTRJ/24360985 Invoice Date: 11-10-2024</p> <p>Challan No: Challan Date:</p>
--	---

Sr No	SKU	MRP (INR)	Exp qty	Recv qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		Cess		Addt'l CESS	Total (INR)
							Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
1	Weikfield Falooda Mix Kesar Pista Flavour	62	40	40	40.98	1639.2	9	147.53	9	147.53	0	0	0	0	1934.26	
2	Chef's Basket - Durum Wheat Elbow Pasta	180	24	24	51.43	1234.32	6	74.06	6	74.06	0	0	0	0	1382.44	
3	Weikfield Baking Soda Jar	33	100	100	21.81	2181	9	196.29	9	196.29	0	0	0	0	2573.58	
4	Chef's Basket - Durum Wheat Fusilli Pasta	180	24	24	51.43	1234.32	6	74.06	6	74.06	0	0	0	0	1382.44	
5	Weikfield Falooda Mix Rose Flavour Pouch	62	40	40	40.98	1639.2	9	147.53	9	147.53	0	0	0	0	1934.26	
6	Weikfield Baking Powder Jar	26	100	100	18.11	1811	6	108.66	6	108.66	0	0	0	0	2028.32	
7	Chef's Basket - Durum Wheat Penne Pasta Pouch	180	24	24	51.43	1234.32	6	74.06	6	74.06	0	0	0	0	1382.44	
8	Weikfield Jelly Crystals Pineapple Flavor Carton	55	100	100	36.36	3636	9	327.24	9	327.24	0	0	0	0	4290.48	
9	Weikfield Falooda Mix Strawberry Flavour Pouch	62	40	40	40.98	1639.2	9	147.53	9	147.53	0	0	0	0	1934.26	
10	Weikfield Custard Powder Strawberry Flavor Carton	52	100	100	34.37	3437	9	309.33	9	309.33	0	0	0	0	4055.66	

Sr No	SKU	MRP (INR)	Exp qty	Recv qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		Cess		Addt'l CESS	Total (INR)
							Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
11	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Carton	77	60	60	50.9	3054	9	274.86	9	274.86	0	0		0	0	3603.72
12	Weikfield Jelly Crystals Delicious Orange Flavor Carton	55	100	100	36.36	3636	9	327.24	9	327.24	0	0		0	0	4290.48
13	Weikfield Custard Powder Mango Flavoured Carton	52	100	100	34.37	3437	9	309.33	9	309.33	0	0		0	0	4055.66
14	Weikfield Cornflour	90	40	40	62.68	2507.2	6	150.43	6	150.43	0	0		0	0	2808.06
15	Weikfield Jelly Crystals Strawberry Flavour Carton	55	100	100	36.36	3636	9	327.24	9	327.24	0	0		0	0	4290.48
16	Weikfield Custard Powder Butterscotch Flavoured Carton	52	100	100	34.37	3437	9	309.33	9	309.33	0	0		0	0	4055.66
17	Weikfield Mango Falooda Mix Instant Falooda Mix Carton	62	40	40	40.98	1639.2	9	147.53	9	147.53	0	0		0	0	1934.26
18	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Carton	43	100	100	28.42	2842	9	255.78	9	255.78	0	0		0	0	3353.56
19	Weikfield Baking Powder Jar	36	100	100	25.07	2507	6	150.42	6	150.42	0	0		0	0	2807.84
20	Weikfield Custard Powder Vanilla Flavour Carton	165	20	20	109.07	2181.4	9	196.33	9	196.33	0	0		0	0	2574.05
21	Weikfield Jelly Crystals Raspberry Flavour Carton	55	100	100	36.36	3636	9	327.24	9	327.24	0	0		0	0	4290.48
22	Weikfield Jelly Crystals Mango Flavour Carton	55	100	100	36.36	3636	9	327.24	9	327.24	0	0		0	0	4290.48
23	Chef's Basket Macroni	100	30	30	69.64	2089.2	6	125.35	6	125.35	0	0		0	0	2339.9
	Total		1582	1582		57923.56		4834.6		4834.6		0		0		67592.76
Amount (INR):			SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO RUPEES AND SEVENTY SIX PAISE ONLY													